Post SV Fruhjahrslauf 2017

1,1km Hervis-Kinderlauf - 11.03.2017 - Nurnberg me. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
I
1 1 221 Clara Schuster 2007 WKU12 00:02:22 00:04:54
2 2 207 Céleste Jung 2006 WKU12 00:02:18 00:05:06
3 1 615 Chiara Bohmer LAV Hersbruck 2008 WKU10 00:02:33 00:05:06
4 2 199 llayla Hayirli 2009 WKU10 00:02:29 00:05:13
5 3 600 Frieda Lehner 2008 WKU10 00:02:27 00:05:18
6 4 228 Lisa Tietz FuRball F2 Junioren 2009 WKU10 00:02:43 00:05:28
7 3 198 Laura Hartmann 2007 WKU12 00:02:38 00:05:37
8 5 586 Ella Rittwega 2009 WKU10 00:02:45 00:05:46
9 4 200 Ena Herceg FuBball F2 Junioren 2007 WKU12 00:02:54 00:05:47
10 6 189 Lara Frasunkiewicz 2008 WKU10 00:02:52 00:05:51
11 1 179 Pia Braun 2010 WKU8 00:02:55 00:05:53
12 2 584 Marie Hoppen 2010 WKU8 00:02:56 00:06:03
13 7 217 Clara Peisl| KISS 2008 WKU10 00:03:07 00:06:09
14 8 208 Armance Jung KISS 2009 WKU10 00:02:55 00:06:11
15 9 194 Belana Giesow 2008 WKU10 00:02:53 00:06:11
16 5 204 Sophia Jacobson 2006 WKU12 00:03:15 00:06:17
17 6 193 Cecilia Gehring 2006 WKU12 00:03:16 00:06:18
18 10 192 Vera Galiner 2009 WKU10 00:03:10 00:06:24
19 3 177 Helena Bergmiiller KISS 2010 WKU8 00:03:08 00:06:48
20 7 178 Alina Braun 2006 WKU12 00:03:11 00:07:02
21 4 213 Michelle M6bus KISS 2011 WKU8 00:03:16 00:07:04
22 5 191 Johanna Maria Ganseforth 2010 WKU8 00:03:41 00:07:36
1 1 215 Tobias Neubert 2006 MKU12 00:02:03 00:04:12
2 2 182 Colin Mael 2006 MKU12 00:02:04 00:04:24
3 3 222 Vincent Schwarz 2007 MKU12 00:02:18 00:04:28
4 4 206 Colin Jung KISS 2007 MKU12 00:02:04 00:04:29
5 5 590 Stephan Bauer Post SV FuBball 2007 MKU12 00:02:16 00:04:38
6 1 201 Erik Herceg FuRball F2 Junioren 2009 MKU10 00:02:25 00:04:45
7 6 609 Jerome Kinn DSK Eintracht Sud 2007 MKU12 00:02:16 00:04:47
8 7 209 Matteo Knaupp 2007 MKU12 00:02:19 00:04:50
9 2 225 Ertug Sezer Fuball F2 Junioren 2009 MKU10 00:02:30 00:04:58
10 3 224 Jannis Schwarz 2008 MKU10 00:02:34 00:05:02
11 4 195 Thilo Gmeiner 2008 MKU10 00:02:35 00:05:03
12 5 173 Vincent Adelhard FuRball F2 Junioren 2009 MKU10 00:02:38 00:05:05
13 6 174 Pietratus Ari 2008 MKU10 00:02:28 00:05:05
14 7 229 Ferdinand Valentin Tschaban FuBball F2 Junioren 2009 MKU10 00:02:39 00:05:09
15 8 187 Francesco Koénig 2008 MKU10 00:02:31 00:05:09
16 9 233 Noah Zimmermann FuRball F2 Junioren 2009 MKU10 00:02:39 00:05:10
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/2



Post SV Fruhjahrslauf 2017

1,1km Hervis-Kinderlauf - 11.03.2017 - Nurnberg

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

180
190
196
230
203
227
197
176
186
223
616
617
210
185
231
214
612
211
622

Jonathan Breuer
Ismael Gannoune

Arthur Gross

Maximilian Samuel Tschaban

Samuel Horn

Oskar Sonnenschein
Roman Gross

Attilio Baierlipp

Nils Exner

Valentin Schwarz
Levin Maar

Jonathan Maar
Maximilian Link

Kaan Tekin Dogan
Karan Turan

Lucas Moye

Aaron Moennsad
Duncan Mac-Vicar Mateu

Michael Ziakas

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

FuRball F2 Junioren

FuBball F2 Junioren

KISS

FuRball F2 Junioren
FuRball F2 Junioren
KISS
KISS

Post SV

545

2009
2009
2010
2009
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2008
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010

eitrmesssY® e

MKU10
MKU10
MKU8
MKU10
MKU10
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU10
MKU10
MKU8
MKU10
MKU8
MKU10
MKU10
MKU8
MKU10
MKU8

00:02:30
00:02:38
00:02:32
00:02:43
00:02:37
00:02:45
00:02:28
00:02:40
00:02:40
00:02:47
00:02:47
00:03:09
00:02:46
00:02:51
00:02:54
00:03:38
00:03:14
00:03:38

00:03:34

de

00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:16
00:05:22
00:05:27
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:39
00:05:42
00:05:46
00:05:52
00:06:10
00:06:16
00:06:21
00:06:42
00:07:03
00:07:20
00:07:41

00:07:43

Seite 2/ 2



