

Post SV Frühjahrslauf 2017

1,1km Hervis-Kinderlauf - 11.03.2017 - Nürnberg



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Runde	Zeit
1	1	221	Clara Schuster			2007	WKU12	00:02:22	00:04:54
2	2	207	Céleste Jung			2006	WKU12	00:02:18	00:05:06
3	1	615	Chiara Böhmer	LAV Hersbruck		2008	WKU10	00:02:33	00:05:06
4	2	199	Ilayla Hayirli			2009	WKU10	00:02:29	00:05:13
5	3	600	Frieda Lehner			2008	WKU10	00:02:27	00:05:18
6	4	228	Lisa Tietz	Fußball F2 Junioren		2009	WKU10	00:02:43	00:05:28
7	3	198	Laura Hartmann			2007	WKU12	00:02:38	00:05:37
8	5	586	Ella Rittwega			2009	WKU10	00:02:45	00:05:46
9	4	200	Ena Herceg	Fußball F2 Junioren		2007	WKU12	00:02:54	00:05:47
10	6	189	Lara Frasunkiewicz			2008	WKU10	00:02:52	00:05:51
11	1	179	Pia Braun			2010	WKU8	00:02:55	00:05:53
12	2	584	Marie Hoppen			2010	WKU8	00:02:56	00:06:03
13	7	217	Clara Peisl	KISS		2008	WKU10	00:03:07	00:06:09
14	8	208	Armance Jung	KISS		2009	WKU10	00:02:55	00:06:11
15	9	194	Belana Giesow			2008	WKU10	00:02:53	00:06:11
16	5	204	Sophia Jacobson			2006	WKU12	00:03:15	00:06:17
17	6	193	Cecilia Gehring			2006	WKU12	00:03:16	00:06:18
18	10	192	Vera Gaßner			2009	WKU10	00:03:10	00:06:24
19	3	177	Helena Bergmüller	KISS		2010	WKU8	00:03:08	00:06:48
20	7	178	Alina Braun			2006	WKU12	00:03:11	00:07:02
21	4	213	Michelle Möbus	KISS		2011	WKU8	00:03:16	00:07:04
22	5	191	Johanna Maria Ganseforth			2010	WKU8	00:03:41	00:07:36
1	1	215	Tobias Neubert			2006	MKU12	00:02:03	00:04:12
2	2	182	Colin Mael			2006	MKU12	00:02:04	00:04:24
3	3	222	Vincent Schwarz			2007	MKU12	00:02:18	00:04:28
4	4	206	Colin Jung	KISS		2007	MKU12	00:02:04	00:04:29
5	5	590	Stephan Bauer	Post SV Fußball		2007	MKU12	00:02:16	00:04:38
6	1	201	Erik Herceg	Fußball F2 Junioren		2009	MKU10	00:02:25	00:04:45
7	6	609	Jerome Kinn	DSK Eintracht Süd		2007	MKU12	00:02:16	00:04:47
8	7	209	Matteo Knaupp			2007	MKU12	00:02:19	00:04:50
9	2	225	Ertug Sezer	Fuball F2 Junioren		2009	MKU10	00:02:30	00:04:58
10	3	224	Jannis Schwarz			2008	MKU10	00:02:34	00:05:02
11	4	195	Thilo Gmeiner			2008	MKU10	00:02:35	00:05:03
12	5	173	Vincent Adelhard	Fußball F2 Junioren		2009	MKU10	00:02:38	00:05:05
13	6	174	Pietratus Ari			2008	MKU10	00:02:28	00:05:05
14	7	229	Ferdinand Valentin Tschaban	Fußball F2 Junioren		2009	MKU10	00:02:39	00:05:09
15	8	187	Francesco König			2008	MKU10	00:02:31	00:05:09
16	9	233	Noah Zimmermann	Fußball F2 Junioren		2009	MKU10	00:02:39	00:05:10

Post SV Frühjahrslauf 2017

1,1km Hervis-Kinderlauf - 11.03.2017 - Nürnberg



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Runde	Zeit
17	10	180	Jonathan Breuer			2009	MKU10	00:02:30	00:05:11
18	11	190	Ismael Gannone	Fußball F2 Junioren		2009	MKU10	00:02:38	00:05:12
19	1	196	Arthur Gross			2010	MKU8	00:02:32	00:05:16
20	12	230	Maximilian Samuel Tschaban	Fußball F2 Junioren		2009	MKU10	00:02:43	00:05:22
21	13	203	Samuel Horn			2008	MKU10	00:02:37	00:05:27
22	2	227	Oskar Sonnenschein			2010	MKU8	00:02:45	00:05:35
23	3	197	Roman Gross			2010	MKU8	00:02:28	00:05:35
24	4	176	Attilio Baierlipp			2010	MKU8	00:02:40	00:05:39
25	5	186	Nils Exner	KISS		2010	MKU8	00:02:40	00:05:42
26	14	223	Valentin Schwarz			2009	MKU10	00:02:47	00:05:46
27	15	616	Levin Maar			2008	MKU10	00:02:47	00:05:52
28	6	617	Jonathan Maar			2010	MKU8	00:03:09	00:06:10
29	16	210	Maximilian Link	Fußball F2 Junioren		2009	MKU10	00:02:46	00:06:16
30	7	185	Kaan Tekin Dogan	Fußball F2 Junioren		2010	MKU8	00:02:51	00:06:21
31	17	231	Karan Turan	KISS		2009	MKU10	00:02:54	00:06:42
32	18	214	Lucas Moye	KISS		2009	MKU10	00:03:38	00:07:03
33	8	612	Aaron Moennsäd	Post SV		2010	MKU8	00:03:14	00:07:20
34	19	211	Duncan Mac-Vicar Mateu			2009	MKU10	00:03:38	00:07:41
35	9	622	Michael Ziakas			2010	MKU8	00:03:34	00:07:43